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41221 NEW COMMERCIAL BU

HX Base Yr

3845 S US HIGHWAY 441, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 8 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 4,750 124.5012 92.13 437,618 2022 2022 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 5900

BAS 4,000 100 2023 4,000 361,150

CAN 120 30 2023 36 3,251

CAN 480 30 2023 144 13,002

FHS 1,900 30 2023 570 51,464

6,500 4,750 428,866

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,0] S50 E80 N50 W80 $
FHS=[YR=2023;ORIG=110,0] S20 E30 S15 E20 N15 E30 N20 W80 $
CAN=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,50] S6 E80 N6 W80 $
CAN=[YR=2023;ORIG=46,-15] S15 E8 N15 W8 $
.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,192.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2023 2022 100 26,384

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 504.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,512

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 900.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,200

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,500

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 32,197.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2023 2022 100 64,394

103,990

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 262.00 432.00126,760.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 126,760
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HX Base Yr

3845 S US HIGHWAY 441, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 22 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 23,066 98.6480 37.49 864,744 2022 2022 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 18076

AOF 576 150 2023 864 31,743

BAS 17,500 100 2023 17,500 642,954

CAN 15,674 30 2023 4,702 172,752

33,750 23,066 847,449

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-128,-96] S100 E175 N100 W175 $
CAN=[YR=2023;ORIG=47,-96] E50 S150 W225 N26 E24 N24 E151 N100
$
AOF=[YR=2023;ORIG=-128,4] S24 E24 N24 W24 $
.
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